February 2013
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	~COLOR CODING KEY~

Required ClassConnect Session
Lesson Assigned
Study Island Work

	

Lab Activity
Graded Assignment 
Discussion Assignment
	
	

	1


	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7

	8

	
	


	
	


	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	


	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	President’s Day –
NO SCHOOL
	1.01 Semester Introduction 

Click Here => 
Watch Orientation Session!
Exempt from Pre-Test
	1.02 DNA, RNA, and Proteins 
1.03 Structure of DNA
Click Here => 
Watch Instruction  for 1.01-1.02

Excused from 1.04 review /quiz 

	11am ClassConnect
1.05 Structures of RNA
1.07 DNA Replication

Watch Instruction  for 1.03-1.05
 Excused from 1.06 review /quiz 


	1.11 DNA Makes RNA
Click Here => 
Watch Instruction  for 1.11
 
Excused from 1.08 review /quiz 
Excused from 1.09-1.10 Labs

	25
	26
	27
	28
	1                                    March 

	1.13 RNA Makes Protein
Click Here => 
Watch Instruction  for 1.13

Excused from 1.12 review/quiz 

	
11am ClassConnect
[image: Study Island]
7b. Ethics in Science

	1.15 The Genetic Code
Click Here => 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Watch Instruction  for 1.15

Excused from 1.16 review /quiz 


	11am ClassConnect

1.18 Unit 1 Test
	2.01 Evolution & Biology

2.02 Evolution of Populations



March 2013
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	
	
	
	
	1

	~COLOR CODING KEY~

ClassConnect Session
Lesson Assigned
Study Island Work

	

Lab Activity
Graded Assignment 
Discussion Assignment
	
	
	2.01 Evolution & Biology


2.02 Evolution of Populations

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	2.03 Review & Quiz
	[image: Study Island]11am ClassConnect
3a. Cells
	2.04 Variation in Populations

2.05 Types of Natural Selection
	
11am ClassConnect

2.06 Review & Quiz

	[image: Study Island]Make-Up &/or 
Work Ahead Day for…

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	Ohio Graduation Tests (OGTs)- Reading
…No New Lessons
	Ohio Graduation Tests (OGTs)-Math
…No New Lessons
	Ohio Graduation Tests (OGTs)-Writing
…No New Lessons…
	Ohio Graduation Tests (OGTs)-Science
No New Lessons…
	Ohio Graduation Tests (OGTs)-Social Studies
No New Lessons…

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	2.07 & 2.08 Evidence 
for Evolution:
Parts 1 & 2
	
11am ClassConnect

2.09 Evolution & Earth History
	2.10 Review
 & Quiz
	
11am ClassConnect

2.11 Your Choice
Test Review
	2.12 Mid Unit 2 Test

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	2.13 Lab: Natural Selection 1

Discuss Start: 
Process of Natural Selection

	[image: Study Island]11am ClassConnect
3b. Cell Processes
	2.15 Genetic Basis of Evolution
	11am ClassConnect

2.16 Review & Quiz

	2.17 Classification & Taxonomy

Discuss End: 
Process of Natural Selection
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–
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Click Here => 
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Structure of DNA


 


Click Here => 
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-
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from
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for 1.0
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February   201 3  

MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY  FRIDAY  

~COLOR CODING KEY~     Required  ClassConnect Session   Lesson Assigned   Study  Island Work        Lab Activity   Graded Assignment     Discussion Assignment      1    

     

4  5  6  7    8  

             

11  12  13  14  15  

         

18  19  20  21  22  

President’s Day  –   NO SCHOOL  1.01   Semester Introduction       Click Here =>    Watch Orientation Session!   Exempt from Pre - Test  1.02 DNA, RNA, and Proteins     1. 03  Structure of DNA   Click Here =>    Watch Instruction     for 1.01 - 1.02     Exc used   from   1.04   review   /quiz      11am ClassConnect   1.05 Structures of RNA   1.07 DNA Replication     Watch Instruction     for 1.0 3 - 1.0 5     Exc used   from   1.0 6   review   /quiz        1.11 DNA Makes RNA   Click Here =>    Watch Instruction     for 1. 11       Exc used   from   1.0 8   review   /quiz     Excused from  1.09 - 1.10  Labs  

25  26  27  28  1                                    March   

1.13 RNA Makes Protein   Click Here =>    Watch Instruction     for 1. 13     Exc used   from   1.12   review /quiz        11am ClassConnect     7b. Ethics in Science    1.15 The Genetic Code   Click Here =>    Watch Instruction     for 1.15     Exc used   from   1. 16   review   /quiz        11am ClassConnect     1.18 Unit   1  Test  2.01 Evolution &   Biology     2.02 Evolution of Populations    

